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SUNDAY STUDENT RECITALS 

Sep 29: 11:30 Jan 26: 10; 11:30 

Oct 20: 10; 11:30 Feb 9: 10: 11 :30; 1 

Nov 3: 10; 11:30 ; 2 :15; 3:30 

Nov 24: 10 

Dec 8: 2 ; 4 :30 

Feb 16: 2; 4 

Mar 16: 10; 11:30; 2; 4 

Apr – TBD 

Dec 15: 4 May 18: 4:30; 6 

Jan 19: 10; 11:30  

 

WINTER DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Sun, Dec 15, 6pm  Jazz Winter Concert 

Mon, Dec 16, 5pm  Violin Students of Krzysztof Kuznik 

Tue, Dec 17, 7pm   Flutes in the Frost  

Wed, Dec 18, 7 pm   Voice Recital 

Thur, Dec 19, 6:30pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation 

Sun, Dec 22, 9:30; 11; 12:30 Cello Solos 

Tue, Jan 7, 6pm   Saxophone Winter Concert 

Thur, Jan 9, 5pm   Violin Playdown 

Wed, Jan 15, 7pm   Chorus Winter Concert 

Sun, Jan 26, 4pm   Percussion Winter Concert 

Tue, Feb 11, 7pm   Flute students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson 

Wed, Feb 26, 7pm   Orchestra Winter Concert  

Sun, Mar 16, 2pm   Violin Playdown 

Tue, Mar 25, 6:30pm   Guitar Solo and Graduations  

 

SPRING DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Tue, May 6, 5:30pm  Cello Groups  

Tue, May 20, 6:30pm   Guitar Ensembles 

Wed, May 21, 7pm   Flute students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson  

Wed, May 28, 7pm   Orchestra Spring Concert  

Sun, Jun 1, 11:30am  Composition Recital  

Sun, Jun 1, 10am   Saxophone Recital  

Wed, June 4, 6pm  Viola Spring Concert  

Fri, Jun 6, 5:30 pm   Voice Recital  

Sun, Jun 8, 11:30am   Piano students of Steven Masi  

Sun, Jun 8, 2:30; 4; 5:30 Cello Solos 

Sun, Jun 15, 11:30am   Percussion Recital  

Mon, June 16, 7pm   Chamber Music Ensembles  

Wed, Jun 18, 7pm   Chorus Spring Concert  

Thur, Jun 19, 6:30pm   Flute Picture Playdown 

Sun, Jun 22, 3:30pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation  

Mon, June 23, 7pm  Jazz Spring Concert  

DATE TBD   Family and Friends Concert 

DATE TBD   Cello students of Madeleine Golz 

DATE TBD    Violin Playdown 

DATE TBD   Musicianship Madness 

  

Additional private studio recitals TBD 

 

SENIOR & ALUMNI SHOWCASE RECITALS 

Performers TBD 

GIFT OF MUSIC GALA BENEFIT CONCERT 

Steven Banks, saxophone 

Sun, Feb 2, 4pm 

Bergen Academies Auditorium, Hackensack 

 

THURNAUER CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES 

Sharon Roffman, violin and artistic director 

Sun, Nov 24, 3pm: “Tough Turkey in the City” 

Sun, Apr 27, 7pm: The Flute “Traversing” the World 

 

FACULTY RECITAL SERIES 

Faculty Cello Ensemble: Sun, Oct 20, 2pm 

Steven Masi, piano: Mar 2, 4pm 

Guitar Faculty Ensemble: Sun, Mar 16, 4:30pm 

 

MASTER CLASSES & WORKSHOPS 

Klezmer Workshop with Alex Kontorovich: Sun, Sep 15, 4pm 

Celil Refik Kaya, guitar: Sun, Jan 19, 2:30pm 

Zvi Plesser, cello: Sun, Mar 23, 3pm 

Mark Steinberg, violin: Thur, May 8, 4pm 

 

SANDRA O. GOLD FOUNDER’S DAY CONCERT 

Thur, May 15, 6:30 pm 

  

THURNAUER TALKS 

TBA  

 

HONORS RECITALS 

DR. PAUL AND ARANKA KAPLAN HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Mar 9, 5pm 

LOLITA MAYADAS PIANO HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Apr 6, 5pm 

 

SHIRAH: JCC COMMUNITY CHORUS ON THE PALISADES 

Annual Chanukah Concert: Sun, Dec 22, 4pm 

Annual Ruth and Bernie Weinflash z”l Memorial Concert: Sun, Jun 22, 3pm 

 

AUDITIONS 

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra Concerto Competition: Mar 5 

Kaplan Honors Recital auditions: TBD 

   

Master Class Nomination Due Dates: 

Guitar: Dec 15; Cello: Feb 2; Violin: Apr 2 

 

Master Class Audition Dates: 

Guitar: Jan 5; Cello: Mar 2; Violin: TBD 

 

Auditions for Ensembles:  

Ensembles for 2024-25: Sep 8 

Ensembles for 2025-26: TBD 
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